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Name
79 Bunzendahl
840 Bartels
1 Moufang
42 Chmel
11 Seibert
851 Seibel
873 Schonegge
960 Jockel
944 Bornsdorf
22 Schiller
4 Emmel
937 Pietrynk
80 Sulzer
966 Sinner
2 Hachenberg
14 Tschenscher
13 Guthmann
945 Peters
931 Schmidt
56 Krauthéduser
3 Dobschal
76 Onetiu
46 Frerichs
952 Seelinger
877 Burkard
8 Naderi
905 Kelm
904 Rohmig
867 Luckau
908 Jurinic
911 Kinast
901 Englisch
941 Knoll
853 Kahre
60 Alker
956 Suhl
6 Jingst
67 Koch
938 Hoffmann
942 Noll
953 Breitenbach
15 Vaubel
951 Riedl
910 Nitzl
940 Miller
864 Czikowski
906 Briickhof
21 Stangl
849 Zavalko
49 Marek
74 Deppner
879 Lerch
957 Knopp
9 Blum
32 Blum
52 Geck
959 Kiisteer
935 Appel
65 Aygln
936 Laroch
933 Molitor
16 Dietz
38 Finkel
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47.

Vorname
Marc
Florian
Maurice
Sergiy
Thomas
Knut
Christoph
Jonas
Eugen
Christian
Gabriel
Michael
Christoph
Jorg
Christopher
Manuel
Burkhard
Lars
Christian
Jonas
Marco
Sorin
Martin
Jochen
Daniel
Thomas
Michael
Brian
Felix
Kaja
Thomas
Daniel
Sebastin
Henning
Fynn

Jorg
Alexander
Jurgen
Marius
Marco
Stefan
Christian
Markus
Stephan
Heiko
Constanze
Nadine
Dr. Achim
Elena
Denise
Manuel
Uli
Matthias
Sebastian
Kathrin
Alexander
Stefan
Carsten
Erol
Moritz
Moritz
Frank
Jennifer

www.oberhessencup.de

Drei-Konigs-Lauf am 18.01.26
Ergebnisliste Hauptlauf

£3332383833348523334 2342538583313 3238383:33132:23133833:34233:31331338382:331338382:32331323:5821:3213231321321582332382132358 3

1997
1980
1988
1982
1979
1978
1986
1990
1979
1965
1987
1993
1969
1983
1990
1979
1975
1977
1983
2003
1985
1986
1968
1980
1985
1987
1984
1993
1994
2002
1973
1988
1990
1984
2002
1968
1987
1975
2000
1981
1978
1972
1967
1962
1975
1990
1986
1959
1988
1984
1984
1964
1970
1985
1985
1979
1992
1977
1990
2008
2009
1966
1980

Verein

VL Altenstadt

LT SG Stammheim

ASC Marathon Friedberg
Laufprojekt Biidingen
FC St. Pauli Triathlon
Laufprojekt Biidingen
LT Florstadt

Team Leistungsdiagnostik
Laufprojekt Biidingen
LT SG Stammheim
Laufprojekt Biidingen
LSC Bad Nauheim

TV 08 Kefenrod

VL Altenstadt

ASC Marathon Friedberg
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
FSG Altenstadt

SV Germania Ockstadt
Laufprojekt Biidingen
LT SG Stammheim
Fun-Ball Dortelweil

Laufteam SG Stammheim
LT SG Stammheim

TV Wachtersbach

TV Echzell

Laufprojekt Biidingen
VL Altenstadt
www.spielzeugonlineshop.com
Tria-Team Bruchkdbel e.V.
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Frankfurt

TV1907 GeiB-Nidda

LLT Wallernhausen
smart tees rheinmain
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Bike & Run Nidderau
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
LLT Wallernhausen

VL Altenstadt

LT Unterreichenbach
Laufprojekt Biidingen
TVG Buschhiitten

TV Geiss-Nidda

ASC Marathon Friedberg
Laufprojekt Biidingen
LT SG Stammheim

LG Rosbach-Rodheim
ASC Marathon Friedberg
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
LSC Bad Nauheim

Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
VL Altenstadt

VL Altenstadt

KSV Bobenhausen
Laufprojekt Biidingen

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam

www.top-time.de
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44
44
44
44
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47
47
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52,2
30,6
48,7
33,8
47,4
03,3
30,1
03,8
06,9
13,2
16,1
19,6
27,1
38,3
41,3
52,0
55,4
56,3
09,2
19,0
28,5
38,0
49,6
59,4
09,2
19,0
21,8
25,4
29,8

:37,8
44
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:20,4
:28,4
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48:
48:
:39,6
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:

56,1
21,6
38,1
39,3
40,5
49,5
54,0
55,8
06,0
15,4
19,0
47,5
58,2
02,3
16,7

40,0
41,8
48,4
54,7
59,2
03,8
09,1

13,7
18,0
24,6
32,2
33,3
34,2
36,9
42,9

Klasse
. MHK
. M45
. M30
. M40
. M45
. M45
. M40
. M30
. M45
. M60
. M30
. M30
. M55
. M40
. M30
. M45
. M50
. M45
. M40
. MHK
. M40
. M40
. M55
. M45
. M40
. M30
. M40
. M30
. M30
WHK
. M50
. M30
. M30
. M40
. MHK
. M55
. M30
. M50
. MHK
. M45
. M45
. M50
. M55
. M60
. M50
W30
w40
. M65
W30
w40
. M40
. M60
. M55
. M40
w40
. M45
. M30
. M45
. M30
. MHK
. MHK
. M60
W45
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17
59
883
896
51
20
70
45
964
934
968
943
50
43
874
902
69
949
894
37
842
48
895
907
967
72
846
865
872
886
62
26
876
948
893
55
962
963
947
862
845
850
27
958
965
909
884
885
930
33
58
866
870
950
954
75
53
39
961
852
890
68
868
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Name
Stenzel

Schmittberger

GeiBler
Gil Gustavo
Beier
Kohlas
Stumpf
Winterling
Jourdain
Weigt
Stuy

Zinn
Wenzel
Gutmann
Stanzel
Brauning
ReuB
Bartosiak
Laube
Schindler
Dresel
Glaub
Reinhardt
Nicholas
Fladerer
Schmidt
Domke
Hegel
Schiefer
Wolf
Haubl
Immerheiser
Schick
Temmen

Korner-Leontidis

Krauthduser
Dies
Foelsch
Glaub
Bartel
Domke
Marks
Moszczynski
Bodem
RoBRberg
Karpf
Hofmann
Peichl
Klein
Remhof
Krusche
Jacob
Preuler
Jungermann
Van Kranen
Naderi
Schafer
Frohlich
Salman
Prill
Peters
Poth

Patzl

Vorname
Armin
Jens
Tanja
JesuUs
Leander
Steffen
Sven

Dirk
Corinne
Jochen
Felix
Ernst
Sascha
Andreas
Fabian
Jan Mirko
Daniel Lars
Konrad

Monica Marcella

Martina
Marc
Thomas
Jens-Peter
Jon
Klaus
Mike
Fabian
Jonas
Hero
Norbert
Marcus
Dieter
Angela
Klaus
Kai
Kirsten
Felizitas
Martha
Gina
Marcela
Nicola
Severine
Donald
Lisa
Jorg
Jorg
Jorn
Gerald
Konrad
Janina
Dirk
Gerald
Jonathan
Klaus
Dominic
Elisa
Klaus
Sabine
Nurettin
Anika
André
Sebastin
Sascha

www.oberhessencup.de

47. Drei-Konigs-Lauf am 18.01.26
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Ergebnisliste Hauptlauf

1974
1969
1973
1978
2004
1967
1983
1976
1966
1973
1990
1965
1990
1960
1991
1975
1977
1993
1967
1972
1974
1975
1967
1951
1965
1981
1998
1986
1959
1955
1975
1952
2000
1958
1980
1974
1995
1983
2001
1988
1998
1976
1959
1993
1962
1982
2000
1963
2004
1985
1979
1981
2000
1965
1981
1989
1949
1963
1959
1982
1980
1977
1974

Verein

TV Geiss-Nidda

TV Eichelsdorf

LT Unterreichenbach

Schneller als die Schnecke

LLT Wallernhausen

SV Fun-Ball Dortelwei
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Einzelstarter

ASC Marathon Friedberg

Laufprojekt Biidingen
VL Altenstadt
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
ASC Marathon Friedber
Laufprojekt Biidingen
TSG Leihgestern
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufteam Gelnhausen
Oxygen Triathlon

LLT Wallernhausen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Rot Weiss Essen
Ulrichstein Joggers
FSV Dauernheim

LSC Bad Nauheim

/

Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
LT Unterreichenbach
VL Altenstadt
Laufteam Ober-Morlen
Laufprojekt Biidingen

One Member Society
SV Germania Ockstadt
LT Florstadt

LT Florstadt
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
/

Beat the Champ

TV Echzell

ASC Marathon Friedber
VL Altenstadt

LT Unterreichenbach
LT Unterreichenbach
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
TSV Grebenhain
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Biidingen

LT SG Stammheim

RC EdelweiB Ndr.-Wollstadt

Laufteam Gelnhausen
LLT Wallernhausen
Feuerwehr Eichen
NatureconservationMan
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Biidingen

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam
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49:
50:
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51:
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54:
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55:
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55:
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55:
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56:
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56:
56:
56:
57:
57
58:
58:
58
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:

:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00
:01:
:01:
:02:

Bruttozeit

45,8
48,0
51,8
53,2
54,1
24,1
32,3
00,8
09,9
14,5
15,6
59,8
02,4
03,6
05,4
12,6
16,5
49,6
06,7
57,1
02,4
23,4
38,4
41,1
54,5
57,6
59,8
06,4
18,5
36,2
37,5
44,5
52,6
55,2
00,6
06,7
15,5
18,2
58,0
05,6

:37,0

02,1
12,1

:35,8

37,1
41,0
42,8
49,1
54,1
16,9
18,1
28,6
32,6
43,8
57,0
02,2
13,6
17,5
50,7

:52,5

11,1
37,9
25,3
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Klasse

. M50
. M55

W50

. M45
. MHK
. M55
. M40
. M50

W60

. M50
. M30
. M60
. M30
. M65
. M30
. M50
. M45
. M30
. W55
. W50
. M50
. M50
. M55
. M75
. M60
. M45
. MHK
. M40
. M65
. M70
. M50
. M70

WHK

. M65
. M45

w50
W30
w40
WHK
W30
WHK
w50

. M65

W30

. M60
. M40
. MHK
. M60
. MHK

w40

. M45
. M45
. MHK
. M60
. M45

W30

. M75

W60

. M65

w40

. M45
20.
13.

M45
M50
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Platz
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
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Name

63 Janat-Vennemann
932 Zarnke

900 Schulze
841 Birke
871 Scheer

40 Latta

54 Martin

78 Kampe

64 Rahmani
891 Bosy

955 Felde

57 Nies

41 Haizmann
29 Rost

946 Czikowski
858 Rein

887 Seifried
939 Dickhardt
892 Rother

847 Dr. Hermann
44 Brundtke
898 Otto

680 Jurado Schrotz
897 Otto

970 Rother
855 Gimkiewicz
30 Schadlich
969 Unthan
859 Steubesand
857 Horz
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47.

Vorname
Maika
Torsten
Monika
Lars
Michaela
Evelyn
Helmut
Joachim
Abdelhamid
Lisa

Kurt
Thomas
Kirsten
Thomas
Christina
Nicole
Michael
Uwe
Albrecht
Udo

Klaus
Elisabeth
Martin
Christian
Tim
Britta
Kurt
Marko
Anja
Jurgen

www.oberhessencup.de

Drei-Konigs-Lauf am 18.01.26

2 £33 53238383 42£33332325423 4523423325 4243%3 435 %

Ergebnisliste Hauptlauf

1985
1986
1964
1977
1975
1956
1954
1963
1951
1988
1941
1993
1958
1964
1992
1970
1969
1964
1982
1967
1956
1984
1982
1983
2011
1965
1941
1966
1975
1960

Verein

VL Altenstadt

VL Altenstadt

TG Bornheim
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Rot-WeiB Altenstadt
Rot Weil Altenstadt
TGB Frankfurt

VfL Altenstadt

ohne

LGV Marathon Giessen
TGV Schotten
Rot-WeiBl Altenstadt
Rot-Weil Altenstadt
Laufprojekt Biidingen
kein Verein
Lufthansa Sportverein
Der Mannerhort

Ohne verein

1.FC Koln

Bad Orb

TEAMotto

TEAMotto

kein
Rot-WeiB Altenstadt

kein Verein
kein Verein

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam
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Bruttozeit

:02

:02

:07

:08

:12

:51,2
:02:

52,2

:58,0
:03:
:03:
:03:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:07:
:07:

18,0
31,7
55,8
00,1
17,7
27,1
12,9
07,5
08,3

:57,3
:07:

58,3

:09,6
:08:
:08:
:08:
:09:
:10:
:12:

44,5
45,7
54,6
35,2
47,8
04,7

:52,3
:13:
:13:
:13:
:14:
:21:
124
:27:
:27:

26,2
33,0
54,8
08,6
54,9
18,5
05,7
06,9

Klasse
7. W40
15. M40
3. W60
21. M45
5. W50
1. W70
3. M70
. M60
. M75
W30
. M85
. M30
W65
. M60
W30
W55
. M55
. M60
. M40
. M55
. M70
. W40
. M40
. M40
. MHK
. W60
. M85
. M60
. W50
. M65
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